
Colour codes:

= Own nation = Panel or neutral

= Low value = High value

Judges Single Sequence Processed Marks Analysis for Judge-1 Algis Orlickas (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

FP Rank before Penalties Fig-1 Fig-2 Fig-3 Fig-4 Fig-5 Fig-6 Fig-7 Viet No.              /  FPRI              J-rank    Diff
From RI marks x K's:

1: 001 Šarūnas Mačiulis 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,5 7,5 8,5 0 628,0 1
Yak 52  LY 6,87 7,45 6,87 6,98 7,50 8,40 7,50 8,75 644,2

2: 004 Benas Laurinaitis 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 0 592,2 3 -1-1
Yak 52  LY 6,87 7,45 6,24 6,98 6,87 7,92 7,50 6,87 591,7

3: 002 Dovydas Valadkevičius 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 0 596,1 2 +1+1
Yak 52  LY 6,24 7,45 6,87 6,50 7,50 7,45 6,87 8,12 597,6

4: 003 Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 0 570,7 5 -1-1
Yak 52  LY 6,87 7,45 6,87 6,03 6,87 7,45 6,87 5,62 560,2

5: 005 Albertas Pundys 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 0 583,2 4 +1+1
Yak 52  LY 6,87 7,45 6,87 6,03 6,24 7,45 7,50 6,87 578,7
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This report created at 10:39 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Judges Style and Ranking Index Analysis for Judge-1 Algis Orlickas (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

Judging style:

0,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 10,0

Judge

Panel

Judge average mark = 7,18, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,18

Panel average mark = 7,10, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,28

Judge RI = 2,4

Judge Bias Panel Score Judge Panel Rank RI element Percent of RI elements ranked by
Pilot Team Aeroplane score Hi / Lo score difference rank rank difference for this pilot total index decreasing size

Albertas Pundys Yak 52 583,6 - 568,9 + 14,7 4 5 + 1 0,780 31,80%

Benas Laurinaitis Yak 52 595,7 - 608,6 - 13,0 3 2 - 1 0,640 26,30%

Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė Yak 52 566,9 - 578,7 - 11,8 5 4 - 1 0,610 25,10%

Dovydas Valadkevičius Yak 52 600,9 - 592,8 + 8,1 2 3 + 1 0,410 16,80%

Šarūnas Mačiulis Yak 52 643,3 - 641,3 + 2,0 1 1 0 0 0

Total Index: 2,4 100%

This report created at 10:40 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Colour codes:

= Own nation = Panel or neutral

= Low value = High value

Judges Single Sequence Processed Marks Analysis for Judge-2 Juozas Valivonis (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

FP Rank before Penalties Fig-1 Fig-2 Fig-3 Fig-4 Fig-5 Fig-6 Fig-7 Viet No.              /  FPRI              J-rank    Diff
From RI marks x K's:

1: 001 Šarūnas Mačiulis 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,5 0 643,5 1
Yak 52  LY 7,46 7,71 6,69 7,71 7,84 8,32 7,46 8,22 643,6

2: 004 Benas Laurinaitis 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 0 618,5 2
Yak 52  LY 7,07 7,71 7,46 7,10 7,07 7,10 6,69 7,84 617,3

3: 002 Dovydas Valadkevičius 7,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,0 8,0 0 597,4 3
Yak 52  LY 7,46 6,49 7,07 6,49 6,69 7,71 6,31 7,84 594,7

4: 003 Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 Lo 6,0 6,0 5,0 1 565,4 5 -1-1
Yak 52  LY 7,07 7,10 6,31 7,10 7,07 7,42 6,31 5,54 569,0

5: 005 Albertas Pundys 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 0 575,8 4 +1+1
Yak 52  LY 7,07 7,71 6,31 5,88 6,31 7,10 6,69 7,07 573,1

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 22
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Use of Marks:

Ranking Index for Judge-2 = 1,00
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This report created at 10:40 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Judges Anomaly Review for Judge-2 Juozas Valivonis (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

Judge 1 Judge 2 Ch.Judge Judge 4 Judge 5 CHZ'sMarking anomalies:

003 Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė Fig-6 7,5

7,45

Lo 6,0

7,42

7,0
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8,0
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Yak 52  LY

This report created at 10:40 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Judges Style and Ranking Index Analysis for Judge-2 Juozas Valivonis (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

Judging style:

0,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 10,0

Judge

Panel

Judge average mark = 6,97, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,40

Panel average mark = 7,10, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,28

Judge RI = 1,0

Judge Bias Panel Score Judge Panel Rank RI element Percent of RI elements ranked by
Pilot Team Aeroplane score Hi / Lo score difference rank rank difference for this pilot total index decreasing size

Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė Yak 52 567,0 - 578,7 - 11,7 5 4 - 1 0,610 61,10%

Albertas Pundys Yak 52 576,3 - 568,9 + 7,4 4 5 + 1 0,390 38,90%

Šarūnas Mačiulis Yak 52 637,0 - 641,3 - 4,3 1 1 0 0 0

Benas Laurinaitis Yak 52 614,5 - 608,6 + 5,9 2 2 0 0 0

Dovydas Valadkevičius Yak 52 595,6 - 592,8 + 2,8 3 3 0 0 0

Total Index: 1,0 100%

This report created at 10:40 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Colour codes:

= Own nation = Panel or neutral

= Low value = High value

Judges Single Sequence Processed Marks Analysis for Judge-3 Chief Judge (scoring) - Violeta Gedminaitė (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

FP Rank before Penalties Fig-1 Fig-2 Fig-3 Fig-4 Fig-5 Fig-6 Fig-7 Viet No.              /  FPRI              J-rank    Diff
From RI marks x K's:

1: 001 Šarūnas Mačiulis 7,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,5 8,0 6,5 8,0 0 653,5 1
Yak 52  LY 7,42 7,55 7,89 8,16 8,35 8,16 6,50 7,89 650,4

2: 004 Benas Laurinaitis 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 0 Lo 575,9 4 -2-2
Yak 52  LY 6,96 6,95 6,50 6,34 6,03 7,55 6,96 7,42 604,8

3: 002 Dovydas Valadkevičius 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 0 588,1 3
Yak 52  LY 6,50 6,95 6,50 6,95 7,42 7,55 6,96 7,42 589,1

4: 003 Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 0 603,0 2 +2+2
Yak 52  LY 6,96 7,55 6,96 7,55 7,89 6,95 6,50 6,50 603,1

5: 005 Albertas Pundys 7,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 0 570,2 5
Yak 52  LY 7,42 7,55 6,03 5,74 6,03 6,95 6,96 6,96 572,4
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The 60% Rule -

Use of Marks:

Ranking Index for Judge-3 = 5,38
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Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Judges Anomaly Review for Judge-3 Chief Judge (scoring) - Violeta Gedminaitė (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

Judge 1 Judge 2 Ch.Judge Judge 4 Judge 5 CHZ's

Score anomalies:

004 Benas Laurinaitis 592,6 617,1 Lo 575,9

604,8

622,9 609,7

Yak 52  LY

This report created at 10:40 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Judges Style and Ranking Index Analysis for Judge-3 Chief Judge (scoring) - Violeta Gedminaitė (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

Judging style:

0,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 10,0

Judge

Panel

Judge average mark = 7,14, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,21

Panel average mark = 7,10, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,28

Judge RI = 5,4

Judge Bias Panel Score Judge Panel Rank RI element Percent of RI elements ranked by
Pilot Team Aeroplane score Hi / Lo score difference rank rank difference for this pilot total index decreasing size

Benas Laurinaitis Yak 52 579,1 Lo 608,6 - 29,5 4 2 - 2 2,930 54,40%

Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė Yak 52 602,2 - 578,7 + 23,5 2 4 + 2 2,450 45,60%

Šarūnas Mačiulis Yak 52 645,2 - 641,3 + 3,9 1 1 0 0 0

Dovydas Valadkevičius Yak 52 589,5 - 592,8 - 3,3 3 3 0 0 0

Albertas Pundys Yak 52 574,3 - 568,9 + 5,4 5 5 0 0 0

Total Index: 5,4 100%

This report created at 10:40 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Colour codes:

= Own nation = Panel or neutral

= Low value = High value

Judges Single Sequence Processed Marks Analysis for Judge-4 Vytas Tautkevičius (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

FP Rank before Penalties Fig-1 Fig-2 Fig-3 Fig-4 Fig-5 Fig-6 Fig-7 Viet No.              /  FPRI              J-rank    Diff
From RI marks x K's:

1: 001 Šarūnas Mačiulis 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 0 622,6 1
Yak 52  LY 7,61 7,06 6,55 7,06 7,61 8,10 7,08 8,14 622,4

2: 004 Benas Laurinaitis 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 0 622,6 2
Yak 52  LY 7,61 8,10 7,08 6,54 7,08 7,58 7,08 7,61 622,4

3: 002 Dovydas Valadkevičius 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 8,0 0 607,7 3
Yak 52  LY 6,55 7,58 6,55 7,06 7,61 7,58 7,08 8,14 607,8

4: 003 Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 0 574,3 4
Yak 52  LY 6,02 7,58 7,08 6,02 7,08 7,58 6,55 7,08 575,2

5: 005 Albertas Pundys 6,5 7,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 0 550,4 5
Yak 52  LY 6,55 7,58 6,02 6,02 6,02 7,06 6,02 7,08 551,9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00
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Use of Marks:
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Judges Style and Ranking Index Analysis for Judge-4 Vytas Tautkevičius (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

Judging style:

0,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 10,0

Judge

Panel

Judge average mark = 7,04, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,21

Panel average mark = 7,10, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,28

Judge RI = 0,0

Judge Bias Panel Score Judge Panel Rank RI element Percent of RI elements ranked by
Pilot Team Aeroplane score Hi / Lo score difference rank rank difference for this pilot total index decreasing size

Šarūnas Mačiulis Yak 52 622,1 - 641,3 - 19,2 1 1 0 0 0

Benas Laurinaitis Yak 52 622,1 - 608,6 + 13,5 2 2 0 0 0

Dovydas Valadkevičius Yak 52 608,9 - 592,8 + 16,1 3 3 0 0 0

Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė Yak 52 579,2 - 578,7 + 0,5 4 4 0 0 0

Albertas Pundys Yak 52 558,0 - 568,9 - 10,9 5 5 0 0 0

Total Index: 0,0 100%

This report created at 10:40 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Colour codes:

= Own nation = Panel or neutral

= Low value = High value

Judges Single Sequence Processed Marks Analysis for Judge-5 Vytautas Armonas (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

FP Rank before Penalties Fig-1 Fig-2 Fig-3 Fig-4 Fig-5 Fig-6 Fig-7 Viet No.              /  FPRI              J-rank    Diff
From RI marks x K's:

1: 001 Šarūnas Mačiulis 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,5 8,0 8,5 7,0 8,0 0 658,0 1
Yak 52  LY 8,11 6,95 7,54 8,08 8,11 8,08 6,97 8,11 645,8

2: 004 Benas Laurinaitis 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 9,0 7,0 8,0 0 609,3 2
Yak 52  LY 6,97 7,33 6,97 6,58 6,97 8,45 6,97 8,11 607,0

3: 002 Dovydas Valadkevičius 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 0 568,6 4 -1-1
Yak 52  LY 5,83 6,58 6,97 6,95 7,54 6,95 6,40 6,97 574,6

4: 003 Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 6,5 0 583,1 3 +1+1
Yak 52  LY 6,97 7,70 6,40 6,95 6,97 7,70 6,40 6,40 586,0

5: 005 Albertas Pundys 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 0 560,8 5
Yak 52  LY 6,40 6,95 6,40 6,20 6,40 6,95 6,97 6,97 568,4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22
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The 60% Rule -

Use of Marks:

Ranking Index for Judge-5 = 1,26
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This report created at 10:40 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)



Judges Style and Ranking Index Analysis for Judge-5 Vytautas Armonas (LTU)
VGTU AGAI Taurė, Kyviškės, 2016.07.23

Beginners - Power, Privalomas

Judging style:

0,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 9,0 10,0

Judge

Panel

Judge average mark = 7,19, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,40

Panel average mark = 7,10, mean spread of marks (2xSD) = 1,28

Judge RI = 1,3

Judge Bias Panel Score Judge Panel Rank RI element Percent of RI elements ranked by
Pilot Team Aeroplane score Hi / Lo score difference rank rank difference for this pilot total index decreasing size

Dovydas Valadkevičius Yak 52 578,3 - 592,8 - 14,5 4 3 - 1 0,740 58,50%

Gabrielė Linkevičiūtė Yak 52 588,8 - 578,7 + 10,1 3 4 + 1 0,520 41,50%

Šarūnas Mačiulis Yak 52 642,9 - 641,3 + 1,7 1 1 0 0 0

Benas Laurinaitis Yak 52 607,7 - 608,6 - 0,9 2 2 0 0 0

Albertas Pundys Yak 52 572,6 - 568,9 + 3,7 5 5 0 0 0

Total Index: 1,3 100%

This report created at 10:40 on antradienis 26 liepos 2016
Aerobatic Contest Results Organiser, ACRO Version 4.1 Build: 11.03.16
Calculations by: FairPlay (scoring CJ + CHZ Summary)


